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(COMPTE : THOMAS Eric : : 4551020000 J
Date Journal | Piéce |Libellé Débit Crédit Solde débit Solde crédit
01/01/2014| AN --> E | A Nouv THOMAS Eric 787 620,97 787 620,97
02/01/2014 [BNP > E [ 1805205 THOMAS Eric 10 020,00 777 600,97
25/01/2014 |BNP --> E | 1805209 THOMAS Eric 30 060,00 747 540,97
10/03/2014 {BNP --> E | 4144115 THOMAS Eric 5 010,00 742 530,97
26/03/2014 [BNP > E | 4144119 THOMAS Eric 5010,00 737 520,97
12/04/2014 [BNP —> E| 4144122 THOMAS Eric 6 012,00 731 508,97
12/04/2014 |BNP > E| 4144125 THOMAS Eric 12 525,00 718 983,97
06/06/20141 OD --> E AFFECTATION RESULTAT 153 206,15 872 190,12
10/06/2014 [BNP ~> E| 4144130 | THOMAS Eric 10 020,00 862 170,12
03/07/2014 [BNP --> E | 4144133 THOMAS Eric 10 020,00 852 150,12
15/07/2014 |BNP --> E | 4144136 THOMAS Eric - 30 060,00 822 090,12
10/10/2014 |BNP —-> E| 4144144 THOMAS Eric 25 050,00 797 040,12
10/10/2014 |BNP > E| 4144141 THOMAS ERIC 10 020,00 787 020,12
31/12/2014 |BNP —> E | ERB CHQ 4144157 THOMAS ERIC 12 525,00 774 495,12
31/12/2014 |BNP -> E ANNUL CHQ 4144125 NON DEBITE 12 525,00 787 020,12
L Totaux du compte 4551020000 166 332,00 953 352,12 787.020,12
(COMPTE _THOMAS Didier E 4551030000 |
Date Journal | Piéce |Libellé Débit Creédit Solde débit Solde crédit
01/01/2014 | AN --> E | A Nouv THOMAS Didier 787 620,97 787 620,97
02/01/2014 |BNP --> E | 1805206 THOMAS Didier 10 020,00 777 600,97
25/01/2014 |BNP --> E | 1805210 THOMAS Didier 30 060,00 747 540,97
12/03/2014 |BNP > E| 4144116 | THOMAS Didier 5 010,00 742 530,97
26/03/2014 |BNP > E| 4144120 THOMAS Didier 5 010,00 737 520,97
12/04/2014 |BNP —> E| 4144123 THOMAS Didier 6 012,00 731 508,97
22/04/2014 |BNP —> E| 4144126 THOMAS Didier 12 525,00 718 983,97
06/06/2014 | OD > E AFFECTATION RESULTAT 153 206,15 872 190,12
10/06/2014 BNP ~>E| 4144131 THOMAS Didier 10 020,00 862 170,12
03/07/2014 BNP -> E|{ 4144134 THOMAS Didier 10 020,00 852 150,12
15/07/2014 [BNP —> E| 4114137 THOMAS Didier 30 060,00 822 090,12
10/09/2014 |BNP --> E| 4144142 THOMAS Didier 10 020,00 812 070,12
24{11/2014 BNP ->E THOMAS Didier 25 050,00 787 020,12
L Totaux du compte 4551030000 153 807,00 940 827,12 787 020,12
[EOM PTE : THOMAS Thibault _ 4551040000 ]
Date Journal | Piéce |Libellé Débit Crédit Solde débit Solde crédit
01/01/2014| AN --> E | A Nouv THOMAS Thibault 787 620,97 787 620,97
02/01/2014 |BNP --> E| 1805207 THOMAS Thibault 10 020,00 777 600,97
25/01/2014 [BNP --> E | 4144111 'I;HOMAS Thibault 30 060,00 747 540,97
05/03/2014 [BNP --> E| 4144117 THOMAS Thibault 5 010,00 742 530,97
26/03/2014 [BNP --> E| 3621955 | VIR THIBAULT THOMAS 5 010,00 737 520,97
14/04/2014 |BNP --> E| 155 THOMAS Thibault 6 012,00 731 508,97
22/04/2014 |BNP --> E| 160 THOMAS Thibault 10 000,00 721 508,97
22/04/2014 |BNP --> E | 4144127 THOMAS Thibault 2 525,00 718 983,97
06/06/2014 | OD > E AFFECTATION RESULTAT 153 206,15 872 190,12
10/06/2014 |BNP —> E | 6388301 THOMAS Thibault 10 000,00 862 190,12
03/07/2014 |BNP --> E | 7804277 VIRT THOMAS THIBAULT 10 000,00 852 190,12
15/07/2014 |BNP > E | 176 VIR THIBAULT THOMAS 10 000,00 842 190,12
15/07/2014 |BNP --> E| 4144138 THOMAS Thibault 20 100,00 822 090,12
10/09/2014 |BNP > E| 188 VIR THIBAULT THOMAS 10 000,00 812 090,12
10/10/2014 |BNP > E| 4144146 | THOMAS Thibault 15 050,00 797 040,12
10/10/2014 |BNP --> E| 195 VIR THIBAULT THOMAS 10 000,00 L 787 040,12
L Totaux du compte 4551040000 153 787,00 940 827,12 787 040,12
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